NOVEMBER 8, 2022 JOINT GENERAL AND SPECIAL ELECTION

VUID

1020235727

1020249222

1020293003

1020306979

1020311500

1020322085

1020325026

1020335928

1020463942

1020464142

1181489124

1187578993

1187579143

2124790372

BALLOTS RECEIVED - OCTOBER 14, 2022

Name

LAWSON,LEILA

GARZA,MANUEL N

PENA,MARIA

RAY,BENJAMIN F

REYES,GILBERTO RENE

BUENROSTRO,PRAXEDIS

DELAROSA,JUANITA G

PENA,MARTHA VERA

GONZALEZ,MARIA LOUISA

PENA,RUBEN ARTURO

ORTIZ,SABINO

GONZALES,JULIAN

GONZALES,MARIA GLORIA

CRAWFORD,JOHN FRANCIS

Precinct

31

14

42

21

24

34

23

21

12

21

34

35

35

32



